
LIGA GALEGA ALEVÍN XOR. 4
Xove. Piscina de 25 m. Cronometraxe manual.

Orcana v.0.0.21beta Marca de tempo: 20260319123850 Páxina 1

1.- 4x50 m Estilos Mixta (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
2 00146 MARINAFE 05 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 00674 NFERROL 03 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
4 00639 NTNARON 02 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
5 00674 NFERROL 04 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 2
1 00674 NFERROL 02 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 00146 MARINAFE 08 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 00674 NFERROL 01 NFERROL 2:19.63 25M 2:19.63
4 00639 NTNARON 01 NTNARON 2:46.77 25M 2:46.77
5 00146 MARINAFE 07 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
6 00146 MARINAFE 06 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

2.- 50 m Bolboreta Masculino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
2 1203726 DIAZ VELLON, Alberto 13 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1239947 PICO PEÑA, Mateo 13 XOVE 52.35 25E 52.06
4 1212538 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, Sergio 14 MARINAFE 1:04.29 25M 1:04.29

Serie 2 de 2
1 1251184 CALVO GARCIA, David 14 NFERROL 46.87 25M 46.87
2 1219492 GAYO GONZALEZ, Izan 14 NFERROL 41.85 25M 41.85
3 1251175 FERNANDEZ OCAMPO, Saul 13 MARINAFE 39.32 25M 39.32
4 1202696 IGLESIAS ROMERO, Nicolas 14 NFERROL 41.40 25M 41.40
5 1202688 BARRO SEDES, Marcos 14 NFERROL 45.12 25M 45.12

3.- 50 m Bolboreta Feminino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 3
1 1286107 CAJARAVILLE FERNANDEZ, Africa 14 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 1260345 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Lucia 13 XOVE 1:01.49 25M 1:01.49
3 1262987 CAMPOS MUIÑO, Candela 14 MARINAFE 58.50 25M 58.50
4 1260346 ROUCO LORENZO, Paula 13 XOVE 58.87 25E 58.58
5 1205788 TEIJEIRO PARENTE, Indira 14 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 3
1 1227926 CAAVEIRO URTIAGA, Sofia 14 MARINAFE 55.56 25M 55.56
2 1202690 CANO BURILLO, Maria 14 NFERROL 52.92 25M 52.92
3 1201615 ROMERO OREONA, Icia 14 MARINAFE 49.89 25M 49.89
4 1251873 VIZOSO VARELA, Lola 14 NTNARON 51.27 25M 51.27
5 1198872 OTERO LAMAS, Nerea 14 NTNARON 54.92 25M 54.92
6 1261327 CARBALLAL SOUTO, Leyre 13 XOVE 58.55 25E 58.26

Serie 3 de 3
1 1220806 FREIRE TORRADO, Laia 13 NFERROL 47.74 25M 47.74
2 1269780 MARTIN GONZALEZ, Martina 13 NTNARON 41.37 25M 41.37
3 1198793 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Martina 13 MARINAFE 32.72 25E 32.43
4 1191497 PICO ESPANTOSO, Carla 13 NFERROL 32.64 25M 32.64
5 1214809 MARTINEZ QUIJADA, Aisha 14 NFERROL 44.11 25M 44.11
6 1251194 SUAREZ LOPEZ, Candela 14 NFERROL 48.51 25M 48.51
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4.- 200 m Libre Masculino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 3
2 1286108 VAZQUEZ BRAÑAS, Adrian 13 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1232959 TELLADO PEREZ, Anxo 14 MARINAFE 3:52.02 25M 3:52.02
4 1232955 PILAR CARBALLEIRA, Juan 14 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 3
2 1250464 FOJO CANEIRO, Yago 14 NTNARON 3:08.38 25M 3:08.38
3 1209004 TRONCOSO RODRIGUEZ, Carlos 13 MARINAFE 2:56.05 25M 2:56.05
4 1253173 GUDIN MILLARENGO, Alejandro 14 NTNARON 3:02.84 25M 3:02.84
5 1212538 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, Sergio 14 MARINAFE 3:17.06 25M 3:17.06

Serie 3 de 3
1 1205774 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Alberto 13 MARINAFE 2:32.01 25E 2:31.82
2 1198269 SUEIRAS PITA, Adrian 14 NFERROL 2:29.19 25M 2:29.19
3 1205864 GOMEZ CANEIRO, Ivan 14 CEDEIRA 2:20.47 25M 2:20.47
4 1199121 HERMIDA PEREIRA, Santiago 13 MARINAFE 2:22.24 25E 2:22.05
5 1220389 LOPEZ SALGADO, Alejandro 13 NFERROL 2:29.99 25M 2:29.99
6 1249186 CASTRO FREIRE, Anton 13 CEDEIRA 2:41.91 25M 2:41.91

5.- 200 m Libre Feminino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 3
2 1288899 SANDOVAL SANCHEZ, Hannah Rose 13 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1266308 VARELA ALLEGUE, Daniela 13 MARINAFE 3:16.30 25M 3:16.30
4 1260346 ROUCO LORENZO, Paula 13 XOVE 3:45.33 25M 3:45.33
5 1284744 GOMEZ ANIDO, Valeria 13 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 3
1 1208949 BENASACH LOPEZ, Cecilia 14 MARINAFE 3:12.93 25M 3:12.93
2 1270716 GARCIA BOUZA, Carla 13 NTNARON 3:07.09 25M 3:07.09
3 1198872 OTERO LAMAS, Nerea 14 NTNARON 2:57.34 25M 2:57.34
4 1232940 CASAL FERREIRA, Abby 14 NFERROL 3:03.28 25M 3:03.28
5 1261327 CARBALLAL SOUTO, Leyre 13 XOVE 3:12.84 25M 3:12.84
6 1232956 RAMIL MUIÑO, Mia 14 NFERROL 3:15.23 25M 3:15.23

Serie 3 de 3
1 1273308 LOPEZ HIGUERA, Daniela 14 NTNARON 2:54.31 25M 2:54.31
2 1205873 YAÑEZ GOMEZ, Sara 13 CEDEIRA 2:45.53 25M 2:45.53
3 1232953 OTERO PENA, Anita 13 NFERROL 2:32.02 25M 2:32.02
4 1218345 PIÑEIRO SEIJAS, Lola 13 NFERROL 2:37.71 25M 2:37.71
5 1270735 ROLLE PENA, Daniela 13 NTNARON 2:46.34 25M 2:46.34
6 1269780 MARTIN GONZALEZ, Martina 13 NTNARON 2:55.87 25M 2:55.87

6.- 100 m Costas Masculino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
1 1203726 DIAZ VELLON, Alberto 13 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 1232959 TELLADO PEREZ, Anxo 14 MARINAFE 2:10.30 25M 2:10.30
3 1239946 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI LIZ, Pablo 14 XOVE 1:44.72 25M 1:44.72
4 1250464 FOJO CANEIRO, Yago 14 NTNARON 1:48.70 25M 1:48.70
5 1239947 PICO PEÑA, Mateo 13 XOVE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
6 1219492 GAYO GONZALEZ, Izan 14 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
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Serie 2 de 2
1 1251175 FERNANDEZ OCAMPO, Saul 13 MARINAFE 1:37.80 25M 1:37.80
2 1251184 CALVO GARCIA, David 14 NFERROL 1:36.17 25M 1:36.17
3 1201620 VERGARA SIMAL, Carlos 13 MARINAFE 1:20.67 25E 1:20.48
4 1286108 VAZQUEZ BRAÑAS, Adrian 13 NTNARON 1:32.39 25M 1:32.39
5 1222235 MARTINEZ RIVERA, Angel 13 MARINAFE 1:36.49 25M 1:36.49
6 1220975 ALLEGUE AHIJADO, Javier 14 NFERROL 1:39.14 25M 1:39.14

7.- 100 m Costas Feminino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 4
2 1262987 CAMPOS MUIÑO, Candela 14 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1284744 GOMEZ ANIDO, Valeria 13 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
4 1230274 PAZ RODRIGUEZ, Valeria Gloria 13 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 4
2 1251194 SUAREZ LOPEZ, Candela 14 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1260345 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Lucia 13 XOVE 2:12.09 25M 2:12.09
4 1256978 YAÑEZ AMENEIRO, Vega 13 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
5 1286107 CAJARAVILLE FERNANDEZ, Africa 14 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 3 de 4
1 1288899 SANDOVAL SANCHEZ, Hannah Rose 13 MARINAFE 1:53.52 25M 1:53.52
2 1227926 CAAVEIRO URTIAGA, Sofia 14 MARINAFE 1:39.98 25M 1:39.98
3 1270716 GARCIA BOUZA, Carla 13 NTNARON 1:35.29 25M 1:35.29
4 1218112 MCMAHON ALLEGUE, Ayala 13 NFERROL 1:35.36 25M 1:35.36
5 1202690 CANO BURILLO, Maria 14 NFERROL 1:45.90 25M 1:45.90
6 1205788 TEIJEIRO PARENTE, Indira 14 MARINAFE 1:58.00 25M 1:58.00

Serie 4 de 4
1 1273308 LOPEZ HIGUERA, Daniela 14 NTNARON 1:34.38 25M 1:34.38
2 1214809 MARTINEZ QUIJADA, Aisha 14 NFERROL 1:22.92 25M 1:22.92
3 1220807 GARCIA DIAZ, Sabela 13 NFERROL 1:17.67 25M 1:17.67
4 1201603 ARROYO HERMIDA, Blanca 13 MARINAFE 1:21.69 25M 1:21.69
5 1205873 YAÑEZ GOMEZ, Sara 13 CEDEIRA 1:23.41 25E 1:23.22
6 1266308 VARELA ALLEGUE, Daniela 13 MARINAFE 1:34.78 25M 1:34.78

8.- 200 m Estilos Masculino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
2 1239946 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI LIZ, Pablo 14 XOVE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1249186 CASTRO FREIRE, Anton 13 CEDEIRA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
4 1253173 GUDIN MILLARENGO, Alejandro 14 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 2
1 1220389 LOPEZ SALGADO, Alejandro 13 NFERROL 3:00.80 25E 3:00.61
2 1205864 GOMEZ CANEIRO, Ivan 14 CEDEIRA 2:57.19 25M 2:57.19
3 1249182 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Hugo 13 NTNARON 2:31.22 25M 2:31.22
4 1199121 HERMIDA PEREIRA, Santiago 13 MARINAFE 2:49.71 25M 2:49.71
5 1202696 IGLESIAS ROMERO, Nicolas 14 NFERROL 2:59.73 25M 2:59.73
6 1202688 BARRO SEDES, Marcos 14 NFERROL 3:13.89 25M 3:13.89
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9.- 200 m Estilos Feminino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 1
1 1270735 ROLLE PENA, Daniela 13 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 1232953 OTERO PENA, Anita 13 NFERROL 3:09.34 25E 3:09.15
3 1191497 PICO ESPANTOSO, Carla 13 NFERROL 2:42.99 25M 2:42.99
4 1256978 YAÑEZ AMENEIRO, Vega 13 NTNARON 3:08.60 25M 3:08.60
5 1218112 MCMAHON ALLEGUE, Ayala 13 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
6 1232956 RAMIL MUIÑO, Mia 14 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

10.- 200 m Braza Masculino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
2 1201620 VERGARA SIMAL, Carlos 13 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1222235 MARTINEZ RIVERA, Angel 13 MARINAFE 3:57.98 25M 3:57.98
4 1249182 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, Hugo 13 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 2
1 1220975 ALLEGUE AHIJADO, Javier 14 NFERROL 3:39.24 25M 3:39.24
2 1209004 TRONCOSO RODRIGUEZ, Carlos 13 MARINAFE 3:25.95 25E 3:25.76
3 1232955 PILAR CARBALLEIRA, Juan 14 NFERROL 3:19.00 25M 3:19.00
4 1198269 SUEIRAS PITA, Adrian 14 NFERROL 3:23.25 25M 3:23.25
5 1205774 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Alberto 13 MARINAFE 3:31.01 25M 3:31.01

11.- 200 m Braza Feminino (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
2 1208949 BENASACH LOPEZ, Cecilia 14 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1251873 VIZOSO VARELA, Lola 14 NTNARON 3:53.53 25M 3:53.53
4 1198793 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Martina 13 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
5 1220807 GARCIA DIAZ, Sabela 13 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 2
1 1230274 PAZ RODRIGUEZ, Valeria Gloria 13 MARINAFE 3:41.39 25M 3:41.39
2 1201615 ROMERO OREONA, Icia 14 MARINAFE 3:27.36 25E 3:27.17
3 1218345 PIÑEIRO SEIJAS, Lola 13 NFERROL 2:55.43 25M 2:55.43
4 1201603 ARROYO HERMIDA, Blanca 13 MARINAFE 3:00.56 25E 3:00.37
5 1220806 FREIRE TORRADO, Laia 13 NFERROL 3:39.74 25M 3:39.74
6 1232940 CASAL FERREIRA, Abby 14 NFERROL 3:52.81 25M 3:52.81

12.- 4x50 m Libre Mixta (TIM) 2026-03-21 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
1 00146 MARINAFE 07 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 00639 NTNARON 02 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 00639 NTNARON 01 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
4 00146 MARINAFE 08 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
5 00622 XOVE 04 XOVE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 2
1 00674 NFERROL 04 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 00674 NFERROL 03 NFERROL 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 00674 NFERROL 01 NFERROL 2:12.57 25M 2:12.57
4 00674 NFERROL 02 NFERROL 2:15.97 25M 2:15.97
5 00146 MARINAFE 06 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
6 00146 MARINAFE 05 MARINAFE 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00


